AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 | 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

0271 See Block 16C 185C002248

6. ISSUED BY CODE (06009 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE |0 6009

Princeton Site Office Princeton Site Office

U.S. Department of Energy U.S. Department of Energy

Princeton Site Office Princeton Site Office

P.O0. Box 102 P.O0. Box 102

Princeton NJ 08542 Princeton NJ 08542

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) ) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
TRUSTEES OF PRINCETON UNIVERSITY, THE
Attn: DAVID J. MCCOMAS 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
P.O. BOX 36
PRINCETON N 44

CETO J 085 x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DE-AC02-09CH11466
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 002484665 FACILITY CODE 01/28/2009
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended. [ ]is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Tncrease: $422,000.00
AFP #17

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

X Part I, Section B, Clause B.2; and Part II, Section I, Clause I.137 - DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. [Jis required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
DUNS Number: 002484665

TAS::89 0222::TAS

See file "PPPL AFP #17 signature page.pdf” incorporated by attachment to this modification.
The amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract is increased by
$422,000.00 from $828,332,557.32 to $828,754,557.32.

Payment:

Payment - Direct Payment

from U.S. Dept of Treasury

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 01/31/2009 to 03/31/2019

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Kim E. Tafe

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
Signature on File
g 12/20/2017
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



areq

X X X X K X K X K X X K X X X K X X K X XK X X X E X X X ¥

12101440 Buifginaag

100,90~ 02:92:£0 0T'TL°£LOT -¥3eQ

¥ oK K ok ok ok X

si3ans S1JFINS FLLANYAM
311INV3r Aq paubis AllBYGIEy 1qep1eay spund 40 UOITEOI1I348)

X ¥ X X K X X X K X X K X X X XXX K XXX XXX E XX XX

XK K K K o* %

887G62°0T0" L 697/€.°G28°9 00°000°22ZY 69°LEL°€0V*9 617855 V8T 0L
€27/56°2€6°T 69°LEL°T8T 00°0 69°LEL°T8T YST6TZ TSL T
6879/9°CLT VT 0070 0070 0070 687929°CLT VT
T2 8TE°666°€E 00°0 00°0 0070 T2 8TE 666°E
SSTEVE“S06°9S 007000°¥¥9°9 00°000°22ZY 0070002229 SSTEVE“TIZ 05
J1EYTIVAV TV10L Q3sIAY JONVHO SNOIA3Yd SNOILY917180 d3LSOONN
ONINN193g
ve M3aN 8T-TCAVLO0

9

40T

(v8) ALIYOHLNY 139ang

zabed

2T:80 LT-030-0Z :83ed I40day

(0£:€0:TT LTOZ-AON-TZ)

AYVNNNS - LVWNYO4 SdvlS

1x3L :3ndano 3a0day
Z NOISY3A Sadd :adAL andano 3aoday
za3eqg ol
9T-99¥TTHO 8P0J UNY Ueld |eldUBULY J0Ld
YNI4 :adAl uny 3aoday
N Ié1doday ddv Jorad uny
19913011V
:A313u3 Buryaodey
8T0Z :4edA Jedsiy
SANN4 17V :3usaed pundg
99YTTHO :48QUNN Od
81-030 I8weN poruad
Ja0day ueld Jeroueuly Jeoo] ddv 300
A9¥3N3 40 IN3WLYVLIA “S°N

901440 suoijesadp obedryy - HO T9 :99130J 1V

LT

zaaqunN ueld |

SVLOL ANVYHD

HHoM 3T8vSsynani 3y

NOILONYLSNOO
AININAINO3 TVLIdYD
S3SNIdX3 ONI1LVH¥3dO

AaoBare)





